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WHY BAFCO?



Interior Fitout & Build
OfficeLife Workplace Solution

Office Furniture Design & Trading

Office Furniture Manufacturing
Joinery & Bespoke Solutions

THE BAFCO GROUP

INTERIORS

FACTORY

INTERIORS

Warehousing / Quick Ship 
Readymade Items



BAFCO Overview

Centralized Factory 
and Warehouse in 
Umm Al Quwain

in business specializing 
in workplace design 
and office furniture 
manufacturing34 YEARS

Dubai & Abu Dhabi2 SHOWROOMS

Humanscale, Kano, 
Bos Barcelona, Uchida, 
Koplus, Diemme, 
Comfort, & more.

30+ INTERNATIONAL BRANDS

Interior design, 
account management, 
procurement & global 
logistics300
EXPERT STAFF

Delivered Every Year1000+ OFFICE PROJECTS



LEADING R&D FOR

LATEST PRODUCTS & TRENDS



CUSTOMERSATISFACTIONPRODUCTQUALITY

PROCESS-ORIENTED & 

ISO QUALITY CERTIFIED



A 180,000 sq. ft manufacturing facility 
catering to production of standard and 
customized furniture, joinery works, 
upholstery and interior fit-out.

The set-up takes care of warehousing, 
logistics, and after-sales support.

OUR
FACTORY



Contributes to the 

success of the UAE.



Trade License



PROJECTS



OUR CLIENTS



(Global Sports Brand) Middle East HQ 



Taurani Holdings (Design by Pininfarina Italy)



Sotheby’s – The Gate DIFC



LGT – The Gate DIFC



DEWA Ruwaiyah HQ



Diom, KSA



Hyatt – The Gate DIFC



Hyatt – The Gate DIFC



QBE– The Gate Village



DAR Group of Companies (Index Tower, DIFC)



DAR Group of Companies (Index Tower, DIFC) 2025 Extension



Location Al Quisais, Dubai, UAE

Scope Design & Build, Furniture

Industry Aviation

Ministry of Education



Securities & Commodities Authority
Location Al Quisais, Dubai, UAE

Scope Design & Build, Furniture

Industry Aviation

Securities & Commodities Authority



Securities & Commodities Authority



Mezzan – OPUS Tower Business Bay



(NDA)

Location Bank Street, Bur Dubai, Dubai, UAE

Scope Design & Build, Furniture

Industry Finance

Suisse Capital

Dubai Airport Terminal 3



Majid Al Futtaim Finance



Hamriyah Freezone



Al Khair Capital, DIFC



Emad Trade 



Bracknor Investment Group



Emirates Institute of Financial Studies



Location Bank Street, Bur Dubai, Dubai, UAE

Scope Design & Build, Furniture

Industry Finance

Suisse Capital

Suisse Capital



K-Spa- Movenpick Hotel



The Palm - N Bar Ladies Day Spa



Saadyat Beach Club - 1847 men's grooming



SERVICES



Our construction services include, 

but are not limited to:

• Acoustic Treatment

• Dry Wall Partition

• Full Height Partition

• Glaze Partition

• Raised Flooring

• Joinery

• Suspended Ceiling

• Floor Finishes

• Decoration

• MEP (Subcontracted)

FIT-OUT



Our in-house team can upholster:

• Operative Seating

• Lounge Seating & Sofas

• Desk Panels

• Screen Boards

• Custom Furniture Designs

UPHOLSTERY



Our in-house craftsmen produce:

• Executive ‘Veneer or MFC’ Desks

• Desk Tops

• Storage Tops & Doors

• MFC Storage Units

• Reception Counters

• Screenboards & Panels

• Task Chairs

• Custom Furniture Designs

MANUFACTURING



AUSTRIA

ITALY

ITALY

ITALYGERMANY

AUSTRIA

GERMANY

UK

FINEST RAW MATERIALS



CONTRACT  
MATERIALS
Our expertise in office furniture allows us to create a 
cohesive look by harmonizing colors, patterns, and 
interior elements.



BZ(color)
1200 x 2440, thickness 9mm

• 100% Polyester Material
• Sound Absorbing, Flame retardant

Sound Absorption
• GB/T20247-2006/ISO354:2003 A level 
• Audio frequency bandwidth, NRC reaches 

more than 0.9 

Fire Retardant 
• GB 8624-2006 B level 
• GB8624-1997 B1 level 
• ASTM E84 A level 
• EN 13501-1 B level 

Environmental Performance 
• Pass Oeko-Tex Standard 100 
• GB/T24001-2004/ISO 14001:2004 approved 

GB18580-2001 E1 level 
• GB/T5849-2006 E0 level

Acoustic 
Panel



R66 Since 2006, Bamer has been a specialist in Portugal for 
designing, producing integrated partition systems with 

specialized carpetry requirements. PORTUGAL



CONTRACT  
MATERIALS

We ensure that you'll get 
materials and finishes that are 
practical, easy to maintain, 
aesthetically beautiful and 
environmentally sustainable.



L1

VVIP Areas



Beall

3600*2500*760
3200*2500*760
2800*2200*760
2400*2000*760

Beall Brochure

https://bit.ly/BAFCOBEALL


Beall

4800*1500*760
4200*1500*760
3600*1400*760
3200*1400*760



Emmy

2600*2500*760
3000*2500*760
3400*2500*760



Emmy

3400*1450*760
4000*1550*760
4600*1650*760



Piano

3500*2320*760



Piano

4200*1400*760
4800*1650*760



Rising

2100*2000*730-1200
2550*2200*730-1200



2800*2200*760
3200*2360*760

Lorenzo

Lorenzo Brochure

https://bit.ly/BAFCOLORENZO


3600*1400*760
4200*1400*760
4800*1650*760
5400*1760*760

Lorenzo

Lorenzo Brochure

Stocking

https://bit.ly/BAFCOLORENZO


2400*2000*760
2800*2200*760
3100*2250*760

Ring

Ring Brochure

Stocking

https://bit.ly/BAFCORING


A picture containing indoor

Description automatically generated

A picture containing indoor, wall, desk, office

Description automatically generated

Ring

https://bit.ly/BAFCORING
https://bit.ly/BAFCORING
https://bit.ly/BAFCORING
https://bit.ly/BAFCORING


4200*1640*760
4800*1640*760

Ring

https://bit.ly/BAFCORING


2400*1870*760
2700*2245*760
2988*2268*760

Gramy

https://bit.ly/BAFCOGRAMY


2800*1200*760
3400*1300*760
3800*1300*760

Gramy

https://bit.ly/BAFCOGRAMY


L2

VIP Areas



2200*2000*750
2400*2000*750

Amo

https://bit.ly/BAFCOAMO


A picture containing indoor

Description automatically generated

A picture containing indoor

Description automatically generated

Amo

https://bit.ly/BAFCOAMO
https://bit.ly/BAFCOAMO


2000*1000*750
2400*1100*750

Amo

https://bit.ly/BAFCOAMO


Avia 3000*2400*760
2700*2050*760
2400*2050*760



Avia

2400*1200*760
2800*1200*760
3200*1300*760
3800*1400*760



1800*1500*750
2000*1900*750
2300*1900*750
2550*1900*750

Quzzi

https://bit.ly/BAFCOCEO


2200*1000*760
2800*1200*760
3200*1200*760
3600*1400*760
4200*1400*760

Quzzi

https://bit.ly/BAFCOCEO


2000*900/1850*750
2400*950/1900*750

2800*2500*750
3200*2500*750

Champion



3000*1400*750
3600*1400*750
4200*1500*750
4800*1500*750

Champion



2800*2200*760
3180*2420*760
3500*2420*760

Feigelali

Feigelali Brochure

https://bit.ly/BAFCOFEIGELALI
https://bit.ly/BAFCOFEIGELALI


3600*1400*750
4000*1500*750
4800*1700*750
5400*1700*750
6000*1800*750

Feigelali

Feigelali Brochure

https://bit.ly/BAFCOFEIGELALI
https://bit.ly/BAFCOFEIGELALI


1800*1770*750
2000*1770*750
2200*2150*750
2500*2150*750

Gaddi

Gaddi Brochure

Stocking

https://bit.ly/BAFCOGADDI


2800*1200*750
3200*1400*750
3800*1400*750
4600*1400*750

Gaddi

Gaddi Brochure

Stocking

https://bit.ly/BAFCOGADDI


2500*1900*750
2100*1900*750
1800*1500*750
1600*1500*750

Gran

Gran Brochure

https://bit.ly/BAFCOGRAN


2500*1900*750
2100*1900*750
1800*1500*750
1600*1500*750

Gran

Gran Brochure

https://bit.ly/BAFCOGRAN


1800*1770*750
2000*1770*750
2200*2150*750
2500*2150*750

GRAN

Gran Brochure
Gran Brochure

3600*1200*750
3200*1200*750
2800*1200*750
2400*1100*750

D1200*750

Gran

https://bit.ly/BAFCOGRAN
https://bit.ly/BAFCOGRAN


2000*1670*750
2200*1670*750
2400*1870*750
2670*1870*750

Gerry

Gerry Brochure

Stocking

https://bit.ly/BAFCOGERRY


3500*1370*750
4200*1500*750

Gerry

Gerry Brochure

Stocking

https://bit.ly/BAFCOGERRY


2000*1610*750
2400*1900*750
2800*2300*750
3200*2300*750

Mosky

Mosky Brochure

Stocking

https://bit.ly/BAFCOMOSKY
https://bit.ly/BAFCOMOSKY


3000*1400*750
3600*1400*750
4200*1400*750

Mosky

Mosky Brochure

Stocking

https://bit.ly/BAFCOMOSKY
https://bit.ly/BAFCOMOSKY


2500*1900*750
2100*1900*750
1800*1500*750
1600*1500*750

Athan

Athan Brochure

https://bit.ly/BAFCOATHAN
https://bit.ly/BAFCOATHAN


2500*2000*750
2100*2000*750
1800*1620*750
1600*1620*750

Athan

Athan Brochure

https://bit.ly/BAFCOATHAN
https://bit.ly/BAFCOATHAN


LEVEL 3

Staff Areas



Nora

1600*1300*750
1800*1300*750
2000*1650*750
2250*1850*750
2450*1850*750



Nora



Cadi

1400*750*750
1600*750*750
1800*750*750



1800*1750*750
2000*1750*750

Magic

https://bit.ly/BAFCOMAGIC


Magic

https://bit.ly/BAFCOMAGIC


1400*700*750-1150
1600*700*750-1150

Maten

https://bit.ly/BAFCOMATEN


1600*1300*750
1800*1300*750
2000*1800*750
2200*1800*750

Noqi

https://bit.ly/BAFCONOQI


Noqi

https://bit.ly/BAFCONOQI


Vee

https://bit.ly/BAFCOVEE


Lanco

https://bit.ly/BAFCOCREATIVE


Lanco

https://bit.ly/BAFCOCREATIVE


VISIT OUR 
SHOWROOMS



















Great Offices, delivered.
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